Product End-of-Life Notice
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 3
End-of-Sale and End-of-Life Announcement for the
Cisco Prime Network Registrar Jumpstart 8.2
EOL10264 - Amended
Cisco announces the end-of-sale and end-of-life dates for the Cisco Prime Network
Registrar Jumpstart 8.2. The last day to order the affected product(s) is July 1, 2015.
Customers with active service contracts will continue to receive support from the

Table 2. Product Part Numbers Affected by This Announcement
End-of-Sale Product
Part Number
Product Description Replacement Product
Part Number
Replacement Product
Description
Additional Information
CNRD-CPU-E5-2630 2.30 GHz E5-2630/95W
6C/15MB Cache/DDR3
1333MHz
CVG-CPU-E52630D 2.40 GHz E5-2630 v3/85W
8C/20MB Cache/DDR4
1866MHz
-
CNRD-HDD300GI2F105 300GB 6Gb SAS 15K RPM
SFF HDD/hot plug/drive
sled mounted
CVG-HDD300GI2F105 300 GB HD -
CNRD-PSU-650W 650W power supply for C-
series rack servers
CVG-PSU1-770W 770W AC Hot-Plug Power
Supply for 1U C-Series
Rack Server
-
CNRD-PSU-650W= 650W power supply for C-
series rack servers
CVG-PSU1-770W 770W AC Hot-Plug Power
Supply for 1U C-Series
Rack Server
-
CNRD-RAID9271CV-8I MegaRAID 9271-8i +
battery backup for C240
and C220
CVG-MRAID12G-1GB Cisco 12Gbps SAS 1GB
FBWC Cache module
(Raid 0/1/5/6)
-
CNRD-SD-16G-C220 16GB SD Card Module for
C220 servers
CVG-SD-32G-S 32GB SD Card for UCS
servers
-
PREGCDNS-APLNC-K9 Network Registrar Caching
DNS Jumpstart Appliance